:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

8279490

Jan 25, 2024 10:24 (UTC)

In epoch 258,734 CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 337864 - 0.017616040 ETH®
39.08 USD

2 337865 - 0.017610029 ETH®
39.07 USD

3 337866 - 0.017634233 ETH®
39.12 USD

4 337867 - 0.017626279 ETH®
39.10 USD

S 337868 - 0.017581043 ETH®
39.00 USD

6 337869 - 0.017603248 ETH®
39.05 USD

7 337870 - 0.017592325 ETH®
39.03 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/slot/8279490
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/epoch/258734
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/337864
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/337865
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/337866
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/337867
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/337868
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/337869
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/337870

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

337871

337872

337874

337875

337877

337878

Validator Id

551971

Amount

- 0.017576913
38.99 USD

- 0.017624018
39.10 USD

- 0.017647832
39.15 USD

- 0.017615787
39.08 USD

- 0.017628599
39.11 USD

- 0.017551443
38.94 USD

- 0.017624371
39.10 USD

- 0.017630074
39.11 USD

- 0.017542518
38.92 USD

Amount

+ 0.041887131
92.93 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/337871
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/337872
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/337873
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/337874
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/337875
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/337876
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/337877
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/337878
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/337879
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/551971

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



