

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-10 19:16 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>8279490</u>
DATE & TIME	Jan 25, 2024 · 10:24 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>258,734</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>337864</u>	- 0.017616040 ETH 🐼 39.08 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>337865</u>	- 0.017610029 ETH ↔ 39.07 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>337866</u>	- 0.017634233 ETH ⊘ 39.12 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>337867</u>	- 0.017626279 ETH ⊘ 39.10 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>337868</u>	- 0.017581043 ETH ⊘ 39.00 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>337869</u>	- 0.017603248 ETH ⊘ 39.05 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>337870</u>	- 0.017592325 ETH ⊘ 39.03 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>337871</u>	- 0.017576913 ETH ⊘ 38.99 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>337872</u>	- 0.017624018 ETH ③ 39.10 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>337873</u>	- 0.017647832 ETH ⊘ 39.15 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>337874</u>	- 0.017615787 ETH ⊘ 39.08 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>337875</u>	- 0.017628599 ETH ⊘ 39.11 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>337876</u>	- 0.017551443 ETH ⊘ 38.94 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>337877</u>	- 0.017624371 ETH ⊘ 39.10 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>337878</u>	- 0.017630074 ETH ⊘ 39.11 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>337879</u>	- 0.017542518 ETH 🐼 38.92 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount

1 !	551971

+ 0.041887131 ETH ⊘ 92.93 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.